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IHACT C Grade Friday 29/03/19 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Game Phoenix Senators White C1
IHACT B Grade Sunday 31/03/19 6:45 pm 8:00 pm Game Blades Senators B1
IHACT B Grade Sunday 31/03/19 8:00 pm 9:15 pm Game Bulls Rebels B1
IHACT C Grade Sunday 31/03/19 9:15 pm 10:30 pm Game Senators Blue Chiefs C1
IHACT C Grade Tuesday 02/04/19 8:00 pm 9:00 pm Game Devils Redbacks C1
IHACT C Grade Tuesday 02/04/19 9:15 pm 10:30 pm Game Eagles Sharks C1
IHACT C Grade Friday 12/04/19 7:00 pm 8:15 pm Game Phoenix Senators Blue C2
IHACT B Grade Sunday 14/04/19 6:15 pm 7:30 pm Game Blades Bulls B2
IHACT B Grade Sunday 14/04/19 7:30 pm 8:45 pm Game Senators Rebels B2
IHACT C Grade Sunday 14/04/19 8:45 pm 10:00 pm Game Senators White Chiefs C2
IHACT C Grade Monday 15/04/19 8:00 pm 9:00 pm Game Devils Eagles C2
IHACT C Grade Monday 15/04/19 9:15 pm 10:15 pm Game Redbacks Sharks C2
IHACT C Grade Friday 26/04/19 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Game Phoenix Chiefs C3
IHACT B Grade Sunday 28/04/19 6:00 pm 7:15 pm Game Blades Rebel B3
IHACT B Grade Sunday 28/04/19 7:15 pm 8:30 pm Game Senators Bulls B3
IHACT C Grade Sunday 28/04/19 8:30 pm 9:30 pm Game Senators White Senators Blue C3
IHACT C Grade Monday 29/04/19 8:00 pm 9:00 pm Game Devils Sharks C3
IHACT C Grade Monday 29/04/19 9:15 pm 10:15 pm Game Redbacks Eagles C3
IHACT C Grade Friday 03/05/19 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Game Phoenix Devils C4
IHACT B Grade Sunday 05/05/19 7:00 pm 8:15 pm Game Bulls Rebels B4
IHACT B Grade Sunday 05/05/19 8:15 pm 9:30 pm Game Blades Senators B4
IHACT C Grade Sunday 05/05/19 9:30 pm 10:15 pm Game Senators White Redbacks C4
IHACT C Grade Monday 06/05/19 8:00 pm 9:00 pm Game Senators Blue Eagles C4
IHACT C Grade Monday 06/05/19 9:15 pm 10:15 pm Game Chiefs Sharks C4


